Sudbury to Hudson 115kV Reliability Project

3 Week Schedule

FM Crew

Sun

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Sun

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri s

20-an

214an

23Jan

244an

25an

274an

30Jan

31Jan

1-Feb

3Feb

afeb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10

Support

Commonwealth Arche/Historical Inspections/Trial Rep

SWCA Inspector

Sudbury ConCom

Hudson ConCom

Road Work

Winter Moratorium

ROW Work

S 1 (Wilkins to Chestnut)

Rip Rap Swale - Completed 1/18/24

S 6 (White Pond to Town Line)

Final Grade

S 8 (Bridge 128 to Dutton)

Regrade

S 9 (Dutton to Peakham)

ET&L

Cut & Fill - pending Culvert Remediation Work

MH#19-MH#20 (Segment 9 - Dutton Rd to Peakham Rd)

Paul

Excavate Ductbank - Seg 9 Culvert Remaining

Conduit Installation - Seg 9 Culvert Remaining

Concrete Installation - Seg 9 Culvert Remaining

FTB Installation --Seg 9 Culvert Remaining

MH#24-MH#25 (Segment 12 - Union to Boston Post)

Nelson

Excavate Ductbank - Boston Post Road Crossing Remaining

Conduit Instalation - Boston Post Road Crossing Remaining

Concrete Installation - Boston Post Road Crossing Remaining

FTB Installation - Boston Post Road Crossing Remaining

MH#27-MH#28 (Segment 14 - Bridge 127 to SSS)

Paul

Excavate Ductbank - Pending Culvert Direction

Conduit Instalation - Pending Culvert Direction

Concrete Installation - Pending Culvert Direction

FTB Installation - Pending Culvert Direction

Culvert Identification - 50' Remaining

ROW Proofing

Blow Mule Tape (MH#5-16)

Bridge 127 (Segment 13 & 14)

Form & Pour Backwall / Concrete Slab (13) - pending water elevation

Form & Pour Backwall / Concrete Slab (14) - pending waster elevation

Install Cranes Mats (13)

Install Bridge Span (Target 2/1/24)

Bridge 128 (Segment 7 & 8)

Bridge Buildout

Bridge 130 (Segment 2 & 3)

Apron & Cap Installation (2) - completed 1/5/24

Apron & Cap Installation (3) - completed 1/5/24

Install Cranes Mats (3)

Install Bridge Span (Target 2/15/24)

S 9 Culvert R diation Work

E&S Control Install - Completed 12/29/23

Clearing - Completed 1/4/24

ion Work - Completed 1/16/24




